
2022130 EC Pro kennex Nelson Mandela Bay Mini 7
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA111089

TSA121222

EDEN

EP

[1] Fourie DELPORT

Inathi MAGADAZA 6-0, 6-2

3

4

TSA121069

TSA111344

EP Nicolaas  VAN DER WALT

Imange PUWE 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA111221

TSA101349

FS

EP

[3] Dewald WEPENER

Allen GOUWS 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA111692

TSA121525

Winelands

EDEN

Liyema  MANCOBA

Cruz NEWTON 6-4, 6-0

9

10

TSA121113

TSA131633

BOR

EP

Evert VAN NIEKERK 

Uyamamela MAGIGABA 6-3, 6-0

11

12

TSA131028

TSA111470

EP

EP

Harry WATSON

[4] lindokuhle COKO 6-1, 6-1

13

14

TSA111323

TSA101446

EP

EP

Ungakum MAGIGABA

Anele FANA 7-6(4), 6-4

15

16

TSA121154

TSA101559

EP

EDEN

Niel COETZEE

[2] Zerwich WESTRAAD 6-1, 6-2

[1] Fourie DELPORT

Nicolaas  VAN DER WALT

7-5, 6-4

[3] Dewald WEPENER

Liyema  MANCOBA

7-5, 6-4

Evert VAN NIEKERK 

[4] lindokuhle COKO

6-1, 6-1

Ungakum MAGIGABA

[2] Zerwich WESTRAAD

6-0, 6-0

[1] Fourie DELPORT

Liyema  MANCOBA

6-2, 6-1

[4] lindokuhle COKO

[2] Zerwich WESTRAAD

6-2, 6-2

[1] Fourie DELPORT

[2] Zerwich WESTRAAD

7-6(1), 6-3

[1] Fourie DELPORT

Liyema  MANCOBA

[4] lindokuhle COKO 6-1, 6-2

Position 3-4

[4] lindokuhle COKO

Nicolaas  VAN DER WALT

[3] Dewald WEPENER 6-1, 6-4

Evert VAN NIEKERK 

Ungakum MAGIGABA 6-3, 6-2

Nicolaas  VAN DER WALT

Ungakum MAGIGABA

6-1, 6-2

Position 5-8

Nicolaas  VAN DER WALT

[3] Dewald WEPENER

Evert VAN NIEKERK 6-4, 6-1

Position 7-8

[3] Dewald WEPENER

Inathi MAGADAZA

Imange PUWE 6-3, 6-3

Allen GOUWS

Cruz NEWTON 6-2, 5-7, 10-7

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

Harry WATSON 6-2, 6-0

Anele FANA

Niel COETZEE 6-0, 6-1

Inathi MAGADAZA

Cruz NEWTON

6-0, 6-2

Harry WATSON

Niel COETZEE

6-1, 6-2

Cruz NEWTON

Niel COETZEE

7-6, 6-3

Position 9-16

Cruz NEWTON



Inathi MAGADAZA

Harry WATSON 7-5, 6-1

Position 11-12

Harry WATSON

Imange PUWE

Allen GOUWS 6-1, 6-1

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

Anele FANA 6-3, 7-5

Imange PUWE

Anele FANA

7-6, 1-6, 10-3

Position 13-16

Anele FANA

Allen GOUWS

Uyamamela MAGIGABA 6-1, 6-0

Position 15-16

Uyamamela MAGIGABA
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